hamar.com.pl
TORQUE CONTROLLED
STEEL EXPANSION ANCHORS
KRAFTKONTROLLIERTE BOLZENANKER
DEEN
Chamfered top
protects thread
from damage during

embrittlement
Cathodic corrosion
protection
Protect 1500™
HIGH CORROSION PROTECTION
HOHER KORROSIONSSCHUTZ
d × L (mm) index hef (mm)
max.
tfix (mm)
d
2
 (mm) m (mm) d
2
 (mm) s (mm)
M8 × 60 SLPH4R-08060 8 40 5 13 6,5 16,0 1,6 100 800
M8 × 75 SLPH4R-08075 8 40 15 13 6,5 16,0 1,6 100 800
M8 × 80 SLPH4R-08080 8 40 20 13 6,5 16,0 1,6 100 800
M8 × 100 SLPH4R-08100 8 40 40 13 6,5 16,0 1,6 50 600
M8 × 120 SLPH4R-08120 8 40 60 13 6,5 16,0 1,6 50 400
M10 × 75 SLPH4R-10075 10 45 10 17 8,0 20,0 2,0 50 400
M10 × 90 SLPH4R-10090 10 45 25 17 8,0 20,0 2,0 50 400
M10 × 100 SLPH4R-10100 10 45 35 17 8,0 20,0 2,0 50 400
M10 × 120 SLPH4R-10120 10 45 55 17 8,0 20,0 2,0 50 200
M10 × 140 SLPH4R-10140 10 45 75 17 8,0 20,0 2,0 25 200
M12 × 90 SLPH4R-12090 12 70 3 19 10,0 24,0 2,5 25 200
M12 × 100 SLPH4R-12100 12 70 10 19 10,0 24,0 2,5 25 200
M12 × 120 SLPH4R-12120 12 70 30 19 10,0 24,0 2,5 25 200
M12 × 140 SLPH4R-12140 12 70 50 19 10,0 24,0 2,5 25 200
M12 × 160 SLPH4R-12160 12 70 70 19 10,0 24,0 2,5 25 200
M12 × 180 SLPH4R-12180 12 70 90 19 10,0 24,0 2,5 25 100
M12 × 200 SLPH4R-12200 12 70 110 19 10,0 24,0 2,5 25 100
SLP-H4R
TORQUE CONTROLLED EXPANSION ANCHORS
FOR CRACKED AND NON-CRACKED CONCRETE
KRAFTKONTROLLIERTE BOLZENANKER
FÜR GERISSENEN UND UNGERISSENEN BETON
FIRE
RESISTANCE
CLASS
R30 ÷ R120
Available also with enlarged washer
Erhältlich auch mit vergrößerter Unterlegscheibe
DIN 9021
European Technical Assessment
Option 1
d × L (mm) index hef (mm)
max.
tfix (mm)
d
2
 (mm) m (mm) d
2
 (mm) s (mm)
M8 × 75 SLPH4-08075 8 40 15 13 6,5 16,0 1,6 100 800
M8 × 80 SLPH4-08080 8 40 20 13 6,5 16,0 1,6 100 800
M8 × 100 SLPH4-08100 8 40 40 13 6,5 16,0 1,6 50 600
M8 × 120 SLPH4-08120 8 40 60 13 6,5 16,0 1,6 50 400
M10 × 75 SLPH4-10075 10 45 10 17 8,0 20,0 2,0 50 400
M10 × 90 SLPH4-10090 10 45 25 17 8,0 20,0 2,0 50 400
M10 × 100 SLPH4-10100 10 45 35 17 8,0 20,0 2,0 50 400
M10 × 120 SLPH4-10120 10 45 55 17 8,0 20,0 2,0 50 200
M10 × 140 SLPH4-10140 10 45 75 17 8,0 20,0 2,0 25 200
M12 × 90 SLPH4-12090 12 70 2 19 10,0 24,0 2,5 25 200
M12 × 100 SLPH4-12100 12 70 10 19 10,0 24,0 2,5 25 200
M12 × 120 SLPH4-12120 12 70 30 19 10,0 24,0 2,5 25 200
M12 × 140 SLPH4-12140 12 70 50 19 10,0 24,0 2,5 25 200
M12 × 160 SLPH4-12160 12 70 70 19 10,0 24,0 2,5 25 200
M12 × 180 SLPH4-12180 12 70 90 19 10,0 24,0 2,5 25 100
M12 × 200 SLPH4-12200 12 70 110 19 10,0 24,0 2,5 25 100
M16 × 115 SLPH4-16115 16 80 5 24 13,0 30,0 3,0 20 80
M16 × 125 SLPH4-16125 16 80 15 24 13,0 30,0 3,0 20 80
M16 × 140 SLPH4-16140 16 80 30 24 13,0 30,0 3,0 20 80
M16 × 150 SLPH4-16150 16 80 40 24 13,0 30,0 3,0 20 80
M16 × 180 SLPH4-16180 16 80 70 24 13,0 30,0 3,0 20 80
d × L (mm) index hef (mm)
max.
tfix (mm)
d
2
 (mm) m (mm) d
2
 (mm) s (mm)
M8 × 75 SLPH-08075 8 40 15 13 6,5 16,0 1,6 100 800
M8 × 80 SLPH-08080 8 40 20 13 6,5 16,0 1,6 100 800
M8 × 100 SLPH-08100 8 40 40 13 6,5 16,0 1,6 50 600
M8 × 120 SLPH-08120 8 40 60 13 6,5 16,0 1,6 50 400
M10 × 75 SLPH-10075 10 45 10 17 8,0 20,0 2,0 50 400
M10 × 90 SLPH-10090 10 45 25 17 8,0 20,0 2,0 50 400
M10 × 100 SLPH-10100 10 45 35 17 8,0 20,0 2,0 50 400
M10 × 120 SLPH-10120 10 45 55 17 8,0 20,0 2,0 50 200
M10 × 140 SLPH-10140 10 45 75 17 8,0 20,0 2,0 25 200
M12 × 90 SLPH-12090 12 70 2 19 10,0 24,0 2,5 25 200
M12 × 100 SLPH-12100 12 70 10 19 10,0 24,0 2,5 25 200
M12 × 120 SLPH-12120 12 70 30 19 10,0 24,0 2,5 25 200
M12 × 140 SLPH-12140 12 70 50 19 10,0 24,0 2,5 25 200
M12 × 160 SLPH-12160 12 70 70 19 10,0 24,0 2,5 25 200
M12 × 180 SLPH-12180 12 70 90 19 10,0 24,0 2,5 25 100
M12 × 200 SLPH-12200 12 70 110 19 10,0 24,0 2,5 25 100
M16 × 115 SLPH-16115 16 80 5 24 13,0 30,0 3,0 20 80
M16 × 125 SLPH-16125 16 80 15 24 13,0 30,0 3,0 20 80
M16 × 140 SLPH-16140 16 80 30 24 13,0 30,0 3,0 20 80
M16 × 150 SLPH-16150 16 80 40 24 13,0 30,0 3,0 20 80
M16 × 160 SLPH-16160 16 80 50 24 13,0 30,0 3,0 20 80
M16 × 180 SLPH-16180 16 80 70 24 13,0 30,0 3,0 20 80
SLP-H4
SLP-H
TORQUE CONTROLLED EXPANSION ANCHORS
FOR CRACKED AND NON-CRACKED CONCRETE